
 

 

 
 

ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
SUNRISE RECREATION & PARK DISTRICT 

7801 AUBURN BLVD 
CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA 95610 

 
THURSDAY, AUGUST 16, 2018     REGULAR MEETING 7:00 PM 
          
Board of Directors: Shannon Brown, Rita Lingwood, Tony Makarczyk, Michelle Rivas, Mark 
Shahan 
 
SECTION 1         REGULAR SESSION 
             
The Advisory Board of Directors welcomes and encourages participation in the Board meetings.  
The Board of Directors may take up any Agenda item at any time, regardless of the order listed.  
Action may be taken on any item on the Agenda.   
 

 
This Meeting Has Been Cancelled.  The Next Regularly Scheduled Meeting will be 
September 20, 2018 at 7:00 pm. 

 
 

 
 
SECTION 2: ITEMS FROM THE ADVISORY BOARD 
 
Hot August Bites – Saturday, August 11, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Soroptomist Brewfest – Saturday, August 4, 2018 – Rusch Home and Gardens 
Sunday Fun Day – Sunday, September 23, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Movie in the Park – Friday, September 28, 2018 – Robert Frost Park 
Kegs & Corks – Saturday, October 13, 2018 – Rusch Home & Gardens 
Howl ’O’ Ween – Saturday, October 20, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Pickleball Fall Classic – Friday, October 26 thru Sunday, October 28, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Arts & Craft Fair – Saturday, November 3, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Capitol Pops Winter Concert – Saturday, December 1, 2018 – Rusch Park 
Brunch with Santa – Saturday, December 8, 2018 – Rusch Park 
 
The next subcommittee meetings are scheduled for September 2018 as follows: 

  
 Personnel and Programing 
 Thursday, September 6, 2017 – 6:00 pm 
 Michele Rivas, Shannon Brown 
   
 Park Development and Finance 
 Thursday, September 6, 2017 – 5:00 pm 
 Tony Makarczyk, Mark Shahan 

 

 


